VLT® DriveMotor FCM 106 and FCP 106
deliver space saving efficiency
for IM and PM motors
Selection Guide | VLT® DriveMotor FCM 106 and FCP 106, 0.55 – 7.5 kW
IE4
efficiency class
according to EN

Mains Supply 3 x 380 – 480 VAC
9Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.701.B6.02
Ordering type code
VLT® DriveMotor FCP 106
VLT® DriveMotor FCM 106
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
Fixed F C P 1 0 6 T 4 C 6 6 H 1 F S X X E Not relevant for FCP 106
Fixed F C M 1 0 6 T 4 C 5 5 H 1 F S X X E
Variants N K 5 5 A X X 2 H K 5 5 1 5 0 B 0 3 0 0 0
N K 7 5 A O O 4 N K 7 5 1 8 0 B 0 5 0 7 5
N 1 K 1 1 K 1 3 0 0 B 1 4 0 8 5
N 1 K 5 1 K 5 3 6 0 B 3 4 1 0 0
N 2 K 2 2 K 2 B 3 5 1 1 5
N 3 K 0 3 K 0 1 3 0
N 4 K 0 4 K 0 1 6 5
 N 5 K 5 5 K 5 2 1 5
N 7 K 5 7 K 5 2 6 5
H 7 K 5 3 0 0
3 5 0
[01-03] Product group
FCM VLT® DriveMotor FCM 106
FCP VLT® DriveMotor FCP 106
[04-06] Frequency converter series
106 VLT® DriveMotor
[07-10] Power size
NK55 0.55 kW / 0.75 HP
NK75 0.75 kW / 1.0 HP
N1K1 1.1 kW / 1.5 HP
N1K5 1.5 kW / 2.0 HP
N2K2 2.2 kW / 3.0 HP
N3K0 3.0 kW / 4.0 HP
N4K0 4.0 kW / 5.0 HP
N5K5 5.5 kW / 7.5 HP
N7K5 7.5 kW / 10 HP
H7K5 7.5 kW / 10 HP
[11-12] Mains voltage
T Three phase
4 380 – 480 V
[13-15] Enclosure
C55 IP55 – FCM 106
C66 IP66 – FCP 106
[16-17] RFI filter
H1 Integrated RFI filter C1
[18] Fan
F Cooling fan
[19-21] Software
SXX Standard software
[22-23] Options
AX No option
AO PROFIBUS DP V1
[24] Memory module
X No memory module
O Memory module
[25] Motor range
E Standard motor range
[26] Efficiency class
2 Efficiency class IE2 (IM motor)
4 Efficiency class IE4 (PM motor)
[27] Load profile
H High overload
N Normal overload
[28-30] Shaft power
K55 0.55 kW / 0.75 HP
K75 0.75 kW / 1.0 HP
1K1 1.1 kW / 1.5 HP
1K5 1.5 kW / 2.0 HP
2K2 2.2 kW / 3.0 HP
3K0 3.0 kW / 4.0 HP
4K0 4.0 kW / 5.0 HP
5K5 5.5 kW / 7.5 HP
7K5 7.5 kW / 10 HP
[31-33] Nominel speed
150 1500 rpm nominel speed